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MARILYN MAGARAM CENTER
FOOD SCIENCE, NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

Thursday, September 15, 2016

SPONSORSHIP FORM

First Name:

Last Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

Phone:

Please mail form to Office of Special Events   |   18111 Nordhoff St.   |   Northridge, CA 91330-8321

Please submit all assets in PDF or TIFF format with 
no crop marks as full color CMYK documents. 
Deadline to submit camera-ready ads is Aug. 29. 
Submit ads to rsvp@csun.edu. For questions, call 
(818) 677-1300.

□ Silver Sponsorship

□ Visionary Sponsorship

□ Humanitarian Sponsorship

□ Community Partner Sponsorship

□ Patron Sponsorship

□ Fellow Sponsorship 

Total $

□ Enclosed check made payable to CSUN Foundation

Card Type: □  Visa □  Mastercard □  American Expresss □  Discover

Card # Expiration Date:

Name on the card:

Billing address:

$25,000

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

□ Inside Front Cover

□ Inside Back Cover

□ Silver Page Tribute

□ Full Page Tribute

□ Half Page Tribute

□ Quarter Page Tribute 

$1,250

$1,250

$1,000

$750

$500

$250

State:

Email:
www.csun.edu/magaram25

Zip Code:




