

MARILYN MAGARAM CENTER

FOOD SCIENCE, NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

Thursday, September 15, 2016

	SPONSORSH	IP FORM	
First Name:			
Last Name:			
Company:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email	· :	
	www.csun.edu/r	magaram25	
LEVELS		TRIBUTE PAGES	
Silver Sponsorship	\$25,000	□ Inside Front Cover	\$1,250
□ Visionary Sponsorship	\$10,000	□ Inside Back Cover	\$1,250
Humanitarian Sponsorship	\$5.000	□ Silver Page Tribute	\$1,000
Community Partner Sponsorship	\$2,500	□ Full Page Tribute	\$750
Patron Sponsorship	\$1,000	□ Half Page Tribute	\$500
□ Fellow Sponsorship	\$500	□ Quarter Page Tribute	\$250
		Please submit all assets in PDF or TIFF format with no crop marks as full color CMYK documents. Deadline to submit camera-ready ads is Aug. 29. Submit ads to rsvp@csun.edu. For questions, call (818) 677-1300.	
PAYMENT			
Гotal \$			
□ Enclosed check made payable to	CSUN Foundation		
Card Type: Visa Mastercard	American Expresss Di	scover	
Card #			:
Name on the card:			
Billing address:			

